
From: Kevin Jones
To: UTC DL Records Center
Cc: Kevin Jones
Subject: Comments regarding UE-160918 and UG-160919
Date: Monday, February 19, 2018 5:56:29 PM
Attachments: Business Comments to UTC.xlsx

The enclosed spreadsheet, dated February 19, 2018 titled Business Comments to UTC contains a list
of businesses who are submitting this comment to the WUTC regarding the 2017 PSE IRP:
 

Comment on PSE's 2017 Integrated Resource Plan
 
Docket Numbers UE-160918 and UG-160919
 
To Washington Utilities and Transportation Commissioners:
 
As the owner or manager of a business that relies on Puget Sound Energy for its power, I
believe it time for PSE to move to 100% renewable, carbon-free energy. Shifting from coal
and gas to wind, solar, and conservation will take effort and planning. Therefore, we
encourage PSE and state agencies to work together to commit to a feasible plan that gets to
zero carbon emission electricity generation within a decade.
 
A sustainable future lies with renewable power. The health and economy of our region will
benefit in all ways from making this switch. We look forward to PSE’s plans towards this
better future.
 

Please address any questions to the undersigned.
 
Respectfully submitted by,
 
Kevin Jones
 
Vashon Climate Action Group
Carbon Free Campaign lead
PO Box 2607, Vashon, Wa  98070
206-463-1766 (H)
206-259-0397 (M)
kevinjonvash@gmail.com
 

mailto:kevinjonvash@gmail.com
mailto:records@utc.wa.gov
mailto:kevinjonvash@gmail.com

Form Responses 1

		Timestamp		Name		Title		Email Address		Phone		Organization		City

		1/25/2018 18:21:11		Ms Lorna Cunningham		Co-Owner		info@vashonintuitivearts.com		206-463-0025		Vashon Intuitive Arts		Vashon

		1/25/2018 18:23:14		Ms Nancy Katica		Owner		vashonbookshop@gmail.com		206-463-2616		Vashon Bookshop		Vashon

		1/25/2018 18:22:12		Ms Claudia Kimball		Owner		kimball_claudia@yahoo.com		206-463-0061		Kronos		Vashon

		1/26/2018 12:01:54		Lisa Chambers		Owner		wishingrockfarm@gmail.com		206-890-0963		Wishing Rock Farm		Vashon

		1/26/2018 12:48:24		Kelsi Ervin		Naturopathic physician		kelsi.ervin@gmail.com		816-547-4334		Waters Serenity Spa		bellingham

		1/26/2018 13:51:06		nicole m maxwell		Dr.		info@nicolemaxwell.com		206-463-1480		Maxwell Family Medicine		vashon

		1/26/2018 16:55:37		Amy Morrison		Deputy Director		amy@backbonecampaign.org		206-408-8058		Backbone Campaign		Vashon

		1/26/2018 18:39:59		John James		President		johnj@pacific-research.com		206-408-7500		Pacific Research Laboratories		Vashon

		1/26/2018 23:53:14		Ms Deborah D'Artell		Owner		deedeeart3@idond		310-254-5805		The Hive Vashon		Vashon

		1/26/2018 23:56:14		Brent Houston		Owner		info@hingegallery.com		206-659-9243		Hinge Gallery		Vashon

		1/27/2018 0:01:15		Kathy Wheaton		Owner		vskathyscorner@aol.com		206-463-9416		Kathy's Corner Nursery		Vashon

		1/27/2018 16:08:02		Dr Laura Shelton		Naturopathic Physician		Laura.sheltonnd512@gmail.com		360-734-8021		Natural Health Clinic		Bellingham

		1/27/2018 19:43:44		Elmer Carlson		Chiropractor		carlsonchiropractic@centurytel.net		206-463-3677		Carlson Chiropractice		Vashon

		1/27/2018 19:45:19		Marci Christopher		Antique Store Owner		treasureisland@centurytel.net		206-463-2083		Treasure Island		Vashon

		1/28/2018 12:40:58		Stephanie Barbee		Psychotherapist		sgbarbee@centurytel.net		206 275 2250		Stephanie Barbee, LICSW		Vashon and Seattle

		1/28/2018 22:59:10		Angela London		Chief Medical Officer and Owner London Health Center		LHC@londonhealthcenterinc.com		360-384-2900		London Health Center, Inc		Ferndale

		1/29/2018 13:31:41		Andrea Avni		Indexer		andrea.avni@gmail.com		206-214-8195		Vashon Island WordWrights		Vashon Island

		1/29/2018 14:19:25		Karin Nelson		Owner- Becalm		karin@becalmvashon.com		206-463-0900		Becalm- Acupuncture & Massage Therapy		Vashon

		1/29/2018 14:34:07		Beth Lolley		owner		nudibrancha@hotmail.com		206-463-1842		Beth Lolley, L.M.T.		Vashon

		1/29/2018 15:40:37		Carl Holert		President		bgrock@earthlink.net		206-463-9803		Vashon Trucking Co, Inc		Vashon

		1/29/2018 21:58:49		Suzanne Greenberg		Owner		suzanneggreenberg@gmail.com		206-226-3779		Seabluffs Retreat		Vashon, WA

		1/29/2018 22:27:48		Cici Carson		Owner		Westsidestables@gmail.com				Westside Stables		Vashon

		1/30/2018 2:09:07		Hedy Anderson		Owner		hedy@kingcaramel.com		206-463-3782		Sugar Shack		Vashon, WA

		1/30/2018 2:14:42		Daryl Yorek, DDS, MS		Owner		dryorek@hotmail.com		206-463-3313		Dr. Daryl Yorek, DDS, MS		Vashon and Tacoma

		1/30/2018 8:48:48		LeeAnn Brown		Vice President/Co owner		Leeann@sfesecuremoney.com		206-567-4600		The Brown Agency Inc		Vashon 

		1/30/2018 12:10:06		Jan Lyell		Owner		jrlyell@centurylink.net		206-463-7212		Barber and Beauty Shoppe		Vashon

		1/30/2018 12:11:51		April Joy Sherman		Owner		vashonqueen@gmail.com		206-383-0195		AJ's Espresso		Vashon

		1/30/2018 15:26:29		Valerie Harrington		Psychologist		vmh228@gmail.com				Private Practice		Vashon

		1/30/2018 22:23:49		Dan Gilbert		CEO		dan@blueridgecompany.com		206-408-7362		Blue Ridge Company		Vashon

		1/30/2018 22:24:56		Heidi Pomeroy		Owner		heidi@mavenmeals.com		206-295-8454		Maven Mercantile		Vashon

		1/31/2018 11:04:09		Sam  Van Fleet		Owner 		s.vanfleet@comcast.net		206-999-9232		Sam Van Fleet Photography		Vashon

		1/31/2018 16:28:25		Heather Brynn		Owner		hbrynn@windermere.com		206-979-4192		SAW - Starving Artist Works		Vashon

		1/31/2018 16:30:48		Sandra Silagi		Owner / Coach		sandi@corecentrictraining.com		206-388-8953		Core Centric Elite Training Center		Vashon

		1/31/2018 16:33:18		Mrs Samantha Weigand		Owner		samantha@vashonislandbakingco.com		206-463-1441		Vashon Island Baking Co / Glass Bottle Creamery		Vashon

		2/1/2018 12:37:39		Marie Browne		Co-owner, Vashon Hospitality		mariebrowne2000@hotmail.com		206-567-2572		Vashon Hospitality LLC		Vashon

		2/1/2018 13:35:08		Yeve Williamss		Owner		yeve.williams@gmail.com		206-883-6455		Island Electric		Vashon

		2/1/2018 19:08:25		Tom Trigg		Owner - President		tomtrigg@trigginsurance.com		206-463-7411		Trigg Insurance Agency		Vashon

		2/1/2018 19:09:22		Cheryl Pruitt		Manager		pandorasonvashon@gmail.com		206-463-2200		Pandora's Box Enterprises		Vashon

		2/2/2018 0:14:26		Richard Slater		Owner / Technician		ricksdiagnostic@aol.com		206-463-9277		Rick's Diagnostic & Repair Service, Inc		Vashon

		2/2/2018 14:03:42		Amanda Westbrooke		Executive Director		amanda@openspacevashon.com		206-408-7241		Open Space for Arts and Community		Vashon

		2/2/2018 15:42:01		Mr Tyler Young		Owner		vashonrx@gmail.com		206-463-9118		Vashon Pharmacy		Vashon

		2/2/2018 18:24:00		Emily Wigley		Owner		info@orcaeats.com		206-304-1049		Orca Eats food truck		Vashon

		2/2/2018 19:17:59		Mr Ben Bentitou		Owner		ben@urbanpatch.com		425-577-4533		Euphorium		Vashon

		2/2/2018 19:19:40		Mrs Megan Hastings-Cone		Owner		megansiobhan@yahoo.com		206-387-6649		Snapdragon Bakery & Cafe		Vashon

		2/3/2018 18:40:28		Stephanie Morris		Business owner		pure.earthling@gmail.com		206-300-6243		Pure Organic Kitchen & Juicery		Vashon

		2/3/2018 18:41:30		Eileen Wolcott		Owner		eileen@thevashontheater.com		206-463-3232		Vashon Theater		Vashon

		2/6/2018 10:31:34		Ko Darlington		Craniosacral Therapist 		kodarlington@gmail.com		425-471-5479		Ko Darlington CCST, LMP 		Vashon

		2/6/2018 16:31:43		Evan Leonard		Vice President / Owner		info@artisanelectricinc.com		206-557-4215		Artisan Electric Inc.		Vashon

		2/6/2018 19:47:09		Dr Marc Langland		Owner / Dentist		info@vashonislanddental.com		206-463-9282		Langland Dental Associates		Vashon

		2/6/2018 19:49:50		Jason Williams		Owner / President		jason@artisanelectricinc.com		206-313-5863		Artisan Electric, Inc		Vashon

		2/6/2018 19:51:30		Estavan Roache		Artist / Owner		roachesteve@gmail.com		206-571-8869		Aruba Clay Studios		Vashon

		2/6/2018 19:53:18		Eva DeLoach		Owner		eva@tvicr.com		206-463-9800		The Vashon Island Coffee Roasterie		Vashon

		2/6/2018 19:57:38		Mr Phil Thielkeld		Owner		No Business Email		206-463-4911		Perry's Burgers		Vashon

		2/6/2018 19:59:39		Emma Amiad		Owner		eamiad@vashonislandrealestate.com		206-463-4060		Amiad & Associates		Vashon

		2/6/2018 20:03:13		Matthew DeLoach		Owner / Bookseller		bookmanwest@aol.com		206-380-7791		Bookman West		Vashon

		2/6/2018 20:05:44		Kathleen Fitch		President		awskmf@msn.com		206-463-7706		Essentials4		Vashon

		2/6/2018 20:07:20		Judith A Neary		Owner		judith.neary@gmail.com		206-661-5902		Roadside Attraction Design Studio, LLC		Vashon

		2/6/2018 22:21:06		Zabette Macomber		Owner		zabmac@islandlab.com		206-408-7273		Vashon Recess Lab		Vashon

		2/6/2018 23:32:22		Laura and Wes Cherry		Owners		laura@dragonsheadcider.com		206-724-3723		Dragon's Head Cider		Vashon, WA

		2/7/2018 18:22:27		Eugene Kim		Owner		eugenekim70@hotmail.com		206-463-5990		Mom's Grocery & Deli		Vashon

		2/7/2018 18:25:26		Guo Wu		Owner		jwu8428@gmail.com		206-463-7788		Green Ginger Chinese Cuisine		Vashon

		2/7/2018 18:26:36		John DeGroen		Owner		jdegroen@windermere.com		206-605-5254		Windermere Vashon		Vashon

		2/7/2018 18:29:33		Greg Stoffer		Principle		greg@prnw.com		206-463-6565		Performance Reps Northwest		Vashon

		2/7/2018 19:32:45		Shelley Headley		Owner/President		shelley@islandhorsesupply.com		206-463-9792		VI Horse Supply, Inc.		Vashon

		2/8/2018 13:19:30		Corlean Payne		Owner		zombieburgerz@gmail.com				ZOMBiEZ, Vashon		Vashon

		2/8/2018 13:40:38		Melinda Powers		Owner		melinda@thsrestaurant.com		206-463-1800		The Hardware Store Restaurant		Vashon

		2/8/2018 15:57:26		Chris Austin		Owner		vashontours@gmail.com		703-424-1481		The Mostly True Vashon Tours		Vashon

		2/9/2018 0:39:11		Sue Shotridge		Owner		sue@shotridge.com		206-567-5826		Raven's Nest		Vashon

		2/9/2018 14:46:34		Dave Page		Owner		northwestsports@mac.com		206-463-5906		Northwest Sports		Vashon

		2/9/2018 18:04:48		Elizabeth Klob		Executive Artist		elizabeth@umo.org		206 933-0660		DBA Umo Ensemble		Vashon

		2/9/2018 22:16:52		Lisa Iversen		owner		famconwest@yahoo.com				Lisa Iversen, MSW, LCSW		Bellingham, WA

		2/10/2018 15:47:58		Kavi Rana		Owner		anuranashealthykitchen@gmail.com		(206) 408-7330		AnuRana's Healthy Kitchen		Vashon

		2/10/2018 15:50:01		Dr. Michael Curtin		Owner		doccurtin@gmail.com		(206) 300-1931		Dr. Michael Curtin, Chiropractor		Vashon

		2/10/2018 15:50:54		Dana Ness		Owner		drdananess@fairislevet.com		(206) 463-3607		Fair Isle Animal Clinic		Vashon

		2/10/2018 18:51:18		Pete Chorak		Owner		andelkachorak@gmail.com		206-463-0940		Sporty's 		Vashon

		2/11/2018 18:23:57		Eli Stahl		Owner		eliyahustahl@yahoo.com		206-498-7242		Eli Andrew Stahl, L.Ac.		Vashon

		2/11/2018 18:53:21		Zabette Macomber		Board Chair		zmacomber@vashonsd.org				Vashon Island School District		Vashon

		2/12/2018 16:46:48		Eileen Wolcott		Owner		eileen@thevashontheatre.com		(206) 463-6845		Vashon Theatre LLC		Vashon

		2/12/2018 20:17:18		Jim Schmidt		President		jim@roentinc.com		206-818-8371		RO Enterprises, Inc		Vashon

		2/12/2018 20:59:03		Lana Protzeller		Owner		Llprotzeller@aol.com		206-463-0926		ProtzellerInc		Vashon

		2/12/2018 21:54:23		Shawn Hoffman		Owner		stretchtech@comcast.net		206-463-9725		V. I. Retail, Inc. (Vashon Market Fresh IGA)		Vashon

		2/12/2018 21:55:55		Natalie Harkins		Owner		natalie4597@outlook.com		206-567-4992		Vashon Pizza		98070

		2/12/2018 22:06:52		Dave Slay		Owner		vashonautoparts@gmail.com		206-463-7207		Vashon Auto Parts		Vashon

		2/12/2018 23:29:03		Martha Enson		President and Artistic Director		martha@en-joyproductions.com		2068188126		EnJoy Productions		Vashon 

		2/13/2018 10:34:00		Esther Edelman		owner		esther.e@centurytel.net		2064636765		Performance Pilates		Vashon

		2/13/2018 14:49:34		Dayna Muller		Vice President/Co-owner, Island Escrow Service, Inc		dayna@islandescrow.net		206-463-3137		Island Escrow Service, Inc		Vashon

		2/13/2018 15:32:24		Diana R Ambauen-Meade		CEO		diana@scratchandpeck.com		3604834510		Scratch and Peck Feeds		Burlington

		2/13/2018 22:48:17		Remony Henry		Licensed Clinical Social Worker		rmtr@fix.net		2068190164		Remony Henry LICSW		Vashon

		2/14/2018 14:10:04		Andra DeVoght		physical therapist, owner Insight Physio, PLLC		andradevoght@yahoo.com		206-953-1133		Insight Physio, PLLC		Vashon

		2/17/2018 13:00:42		Tom Dean		Executive Director		tom@vashonlandtrust.org		206-463-2644		Vashon-Maury Island Land Trust		Vashon

		2/17/2018 21:13:50		Mr Nicholas Hemanns		Owner		nkhermanns@gmail.com		206-463-6813		The Rock Island Pub & Pizza		Vashon

		2/17/2018 21:26:30		Ms Meredith Nimz		Co-owner		meri.nimz@gmail.com		206-259-0320		Rock It! Consignment & Alteration		Vashon

		2/17/2018 21:28:30		Ms Sylvia Matlock		Owner		grow@dignursery.com		206-463-5096		Dig Nursery		Vashon

		2/17/2018 21:31:12		Loren Sinner		Owner		loren@lscedar.com		206-463-5535		L. S. Cedar Co		Vashon

		2/17/2018 21:32:10		Brian Starr		Owner / Operator		vashonbikes@gmail.com		206-999-1551		Vashon Bikes		Vashon

		2/18/2018 18:31:43		Priscilla Schleigh		Owner / Buyer		giraffevashon@gmail.com		206-463-1372		Giraffe		Vashon

		2/18/2018 18:40:45		Erin Kieper		Owner		info@vashonebike.com		206-259-3978		Vashon E-Bike		Vashon

		2/18/2018 18:43:01		Sarah St. Germain		Owner / Manager		lakest.germain@yahoo.com		206-455-5248		Sarah's Salon		Vashon

		2/18/2018 18:44:21		Shelley Dillon		Co-owner / Business Manager		freshground@comcast.net		206-463-3256		Fresh Ground Design		Vashon

		2/18/2018 18:45:47		Cara Briskman		Manager		cara@herbanbloomflowers.com		206-607-8885		Herban Bloom		Vashon

		2/18/2018 22:38:24		Corey & Viveka McIntyre		Owners		Mcs_inc@earthlink.net		206-463-4988		McIntyre Construction Services		Vashon

		2/19/2018 8:11:45		Gary A. Preston, Ph.D.		President		gpreston@hmainc.com		(206) 903-9496		Healthcare Management Alternatives, Inc.		Vashon

		2/19/2018 13:53:22		Kathy Raines		Co-owner		kathy@gathervashon.com		206-408-7414		Gather Vashon		Vashon

		2/19/2018 17:01:44		Mr Nick Maier		President		nick@vashonathleticclub.com		206-463-5601		Vashon Athletic Club		Vashon

		2/19/2018 17:02:48		Mr Michael Douvier		Owner		dougsautorepair@comcast.net		206-463-9106		Doug's Auto Repair		Vashon

		2/19/2018 17:15:15		Karol Lake		Owner / Manager		karol@islandcpas.com		206-463-9944		Lake Kennedy McCulloch CPAs		Vashon

		2/19/2018 18:32:22		JOHN YATES		OWNER		john@vashonacehardware.com		206-463-3852		Vashon Ace Hardware		Vashon







Timestamp Name Title Email Address
1/25/2018 18:21:12 Ms Lorna Cunningham Co-Owner info@vashonintuitivearts.co
1/25/2018 18:23:15 Ms Nancy Katica Owner vashonbookshop@gmail.c
1/25/2018 18:22:13 Ms Claudia Kimball Owner kimball_claudia@yahoo.co
1/26/2018 12:01:54 Lisa Chambers Owner wishingrockfarm@gmail.co
1/26/2018 12:48:24 Kelsi Ervin Naturopathic physician kelsi.ervin@gmail.com
1/26/2018 13:51:07 nicole m maxwell Dr. info@nicolemaxwell.com
1/26/2018 16:55:38 Amy Morrison Deputy Director amy@backbonecampaign.
1/26/2018 18:40:00 John James President johnj@pacific-research.com
1/26/2018 23:53:14 Ms Deborah D'Artell Owner deedeeart3@idond
1/26/2018 23:56:15 Brent Houston Owner info@hingegallery.com
1/27/2018 0:01:16 Kathy Wheaton Owner vskathyscorner@aol.com

1/27/2018 16:08:03 Dr Laura Shelton Naturopathic Physician Laura.sheltonnd512@gma
1/27/2018 19:43:44 Elmer Carlson Chiropractor carlsonchiropractic@centu
1/27/2018 19:45:19 Marci Christopher Antique Store Owner treasureisland@centurytel.
1/28/2018 12:40:58 Stephanie Barbee Psychotherapist sgbarbee@centurytel.net
1/28/2018 22:59:11 Angela London Chief Medical Officer and O    LHC@londonhealthcenteri
1/29/2018 13:31:41 Andrea Avni Indexer andrea.avni@gmail.com
1/29/2018 14:19:26 Karin Nelson Owner- Becalm karin@becalmvashon.com
1/29/2018 14:34:07 Beth Lolley owner nudibrancha@hotmail.com
1/29/2018 15:40:38 Carl Holert President bgrock@earthlink.net
1/29/2018 21:58:50 Suzanne Greenberg Owner suzanneggreenberg@gma
1/29/2018 22:27:49 Cici Carson Owner Westsidestables@gmail.co
1/30/2018 2:09:08 Hedy Anderson Owner hedy@kingcaramel.com
1/30/2018 2:14:43 Daryl Yorek, DDS, MS Owner dryorek@hotmail.com
1/30/2018 8:48:48 LeeAnn Brown Vice President/Co owner Leeann@sfesecuremoney

1/30/2018 12:10:06 Jan Lyell Owner jrlyell@centurylink.net
1/30/2018 12:11:52 April Joy Sherman Owner vashonqueen@gmail.com
1/30/2018 15:26:30 Valerie Harrington Psychologist vmh228@gmail.com
1/30/2018 22:23:49 Dan Gilbert CEO dan@blueridgecompany.co
1/30/2018 22:24:56 Heidi Pomeroy Owner heidi@mavenmeals.com
1/31/2018 11:04:10 Sam  Van Fleet Owner s.vanfleet@comcast.net
1/31/2018 16:28:25 Heather Brynn Owner hbrynn@windermere.com
1/31/2018 16:30:48 Sandra Silagi Owner / Coach sandi@corecentrictraining.
1/31/2018 16:33:18 Mrs Samantha Weigand Owner samantha@vashonislandb
2/1/2018 12:37:39 Marie Browne Co-owner, Vashon Hospitamariebrowne2000@hotma
2/1/2018 13:35:09 Yeve Williamss Owner yeve.williams@gmail.com
2/1/2018 19:08:25 Tom Trigg Owner - President tomtrigg@trigginsurance.c
2/1/2018 19:09:22 Cheryl Pruitt Manager pandorasonvashon@gmai
2/2/2018 0:14:27 Richard Slater Owner / Technician ricksdiagnostic@aol.com

2/2/2018 14:03:43 Amanda Westbrooke Executive Director amanda@openspacevasho
2/2/2018 15:42:02 Mr Tyler Young Owner vashonrx@gmail.com
2/2/2018 18:24:01 Emily Wigley Owner info@orcaeats.com
2/2/2018 19:18:00 Mr Ben Bentitou Owner ben@urbanpatch.com
2/2/2018 19:19:40 Mrs Megan Hastings-ConeOwner megansiobhan@yahoo.com
2/3/2018 18:40:28 Stephanie Morris Business owner pure.earthling@gmail.com
2/3/2018 18:41:30 Eileen Wolcott Owner eileen@thevashontheater.c
2/6/2018 10:31:34 Ko Darlington Craniosacral Therapist kodarlington@gmail.com
2/6/2018 16:31:43 Evan Leonard Vice President / Owner info@artisanelectricinc.com
2/6/2018 19:47:09 Dr Marc Langland Owner / Dentist info@vashonislanddental.c



2/6/2018 19:49:51 Jason Williams Owner / President jason@artisanelectricinc.co
2/6/2018 19:51:30 Estavan Roache Artist / Owner roachesteve@gmail.com
2/6/2018 19:53:18 Eva DeLoach Owner eva@tvicr.com
2/6/2018 19:57:39 Mr Phil Thielkeld Owner No Business Email
2/6/2018 19:59:40 Emma Amiad Owner eamiad@vashonislandreal
2/6/2018 20:03:13 Matthew DeLoach Owner / Bookseller bookmanwest@aol.com
2/6/2018 20:05:45 Kathleen Fitch President awskmf@msn.com
2/6/2018 20:07:21 Judith A Neary Owner judith.neary@gmail.com
2/6/2018 22:21:06 Zabette Macomber Owner zabmac@islandlab.com
2/6/2018 23:32:23 Laura and Wes Cherry Owners laura@dragonsheadcider.c
2/7/2018 18:22:28 Eugene Kim Owner eugenekim70@hotmail.com
2/7/2018 18:25:26 Guo Wu Owner jwu8428@gmail.com
2/7/2018 18:26:36 John DeGroen Owner jdegroen@windermere.com
2/7/2018 18:29:33 Greg Stoffer Principle greg@prnw.com
2/7/2018 19:32:45 Shelley Headley Owner/President shelley@islandhorsesupply
2/8/2018 13:19:31 Corlean Payne Owner zombieburgerz@gmail.com
2/8/2018 13:40:38 Melinda Powers Owner melinda@thsrestaurant.co
2/8/2018 15:57:26 Chris Austin Owner vashontours@gmail.com
2/9/2018 0:39:11 Sue Shotridge Owner sue@shotridge.com

2/9/2018 14:46:35 Dave Page Owner northwestsports@mac.com
2/9/2018 18:04:48 Elizabeth Klob Executive Artist elizabeth@umo.org
2/9/2018 22:16:53 Lisa Iversen owner famconwest@yahoo.com

2/10/2018 15:47:58 Kavi Rana Owner anuranashealthykitchen@g
2/10/2018 15:50:01 Dr. Michael Curtin Owner doccurtin@gmail.com
2/10/2018 15:50:54 Dana Ness Owner drdananess@fairislevet.co
2/10/2018 18:51:18 Pete Chorak Owner andelkachorak@gmail.com
2/11/2018 18:23:57 Eli Stahl Owner eliyahustahl@yahoo.com
2/11/2018 18:53:22 Zabette Macomber Board Chair zmacomber@vashonsd.org
2/12/2018 16:46:49 Eileen Wolcott Owner eileen@thevashontheatre.c
2/12/2018 20:17:18 Jim Schmidt President jim@roentinc.com
2/12/2018 20:59:04 Lana Protzeller Owner Llprotzeller@aol.com
2/12/2018 21:54:24 Shawn Hoffman Owner stretchtech@comcast.net
2/12/2018 21:55:55 Natalie Harkins Owner natalie4597@outlook.com
2/12/2018 22:06:53 Dave Slay Owner vashonautoparts@gmail.co
2/12/2018 23:29:03 Martha Enson President and Artistic Direcmartha@en-joyproductions
2/13/2018 10:34:01 Esther Edelman owner esther.e@centurytel.net
2/13/2018 14:49:34 Dayna Muller Vice President/Co-owner, I    dayna@islandescrow.net
2/13/2018 15:32:25 Diana R Ambauen-Meade CEO diana@scratchandpeck.co
2/13/2018 22:48:18 Remony Henry Licensed Clinical Social W rmtr@fix.net
2/14/2018 14:10:05 Andra DeVoght physical therapist, owner In   andradevoght@yahoo.com
2/17/2018 13:00:42 Tom Dean Executive Director tom@vashonlandtrust.org
2/17/2018 21:13:50 Mr Nicholas Hemanns Owner nkhermanns@gmail.com
2/17/2018 21:26:30 Ms Meredith Nimz Co-owner meri.nimz@gmail.com
2/17/2018 21:28:30 Ms Sylvia Matlock Owner grow@dignursery.com
2/17/2018 21:31:12 Loren Sinner Owner loren@lscedar.com
2/17/2018 21:32:10 Brian Starr Owner / Operator vashonbikes@gmail.com
2/18/2018 18:31:44 Priscilla Schleigh Owner / Buyer giraffevashon@gmail.com
2/18/2018 18:40:46 Erin Kieper Owner info@vashonebike.com
2/18/2018 18:43:01 Sarah St. Germain Owner / Manager lakest.germain@yahoo.com
2/18/2018 18:44:22 Shelley Dillon Co-owner / Business Manafreshground@comcast.net
2/18/2018 18:45:48 Cara Briskman Manager cara@herbanbloomflowers
2/18/2018 22:38:25 Corey & Viveka McIntyre Owners Mcs_inc@earthlink.net
2/19/2018 8:11:45 Gary A. Preston, Ph.D. President gpreston@hmainc.com

2/19/2018 13:53:23 Kathy Raines Co-owner kathy@gathervashon.com
2/19/2018 17:01:45 Mr Nick Maier President nick@vashonathleticclub.c



2/19/2018 17:02:48 Mr Michael Douvier Owner dougsautorepair@comcas
2/19/2018 17:15:16 Karol Lake Owner / Manager karol@islandcpas.com
2/19/2018 18:32:23 JOHN YATES OWNER john@vashonacehardware



Phone Organization City
206-463-0025 Vashon Intuitive Arts Vashon
206-463-2616 Vashon Bookshop Vashon
206-463-0061 Kronos Vashon
206-890-0963 Wishing Rock Farm Vashon
816-547-4334 Waters Serenity Spa bellingham
206-463-1480 Maxwell Family Medicine vashon
206-408-8058 Backbone Campaign Vashon
206-408-7500 Pacific Research Laboratories Vashon
310-254-5805 The Hive Vashon Vashon
206-659-9243 Hinge Gallery Vashon
206-463-9416 Kathy's Corner Nursery Vashon
360-734-8021 Natural Health Clinic Bellingham
206-463-3677 Carlson Chiropractice Vashon
206-463-2083 Treasure Island Vashon
206 275 2250 Stephanie Barbee, LICSW Vashon and Seattle
360-384-2900 London Health Center, Inc Ferndale
206-214-8195 Vashon Island WordWrights Vashon Island
206-463-0900 Becalm- Acupuncture & Massage Therapy Vashon
206-463-1842 Beth Lolley, L.M.T. Vashon
206-463-9803 Vashon Trucking Co, Inc Vashon
206-226-3779 Seabluffs Retreat Vashon, WA

om Westside Stables Vashon
206-463-3782 Sugar Shack Vashon, WA
206-463-3313 Dr. Daryl Yorek, DDS, MS Vashon and Tacoma
206-567-4600 The Brown Agency Inc Vashon 
206-463-7212 Barber and Beauty Shoppe Vashon
206-383-0195 AJ's Espresso Vashon

Private Practice Vashon
206-408-7362 Blue Ridge Company Vashon
206-295-8454 Maven Mercantile Vashon
206-999-9232 Sam Van Fleet Photography Vashon
206-979-4192 SAW - Starving Artist Works Vashon
206-388-8953 Core Centric Elite Training Center Vashon
206-463-1441 Vashon Island Baking Co / Glass Bottle Creamery Vashon
206-567-2572 Vashon Hospitality LLC Vashon
206-883-6455 Island Electric Vashon
206-463-7411 Trigg Insurance Agency Vashon
206-463-2200 Pandora's Box Enterprises Vashon
206-463-9277 Rick's Diagnostic & Repair Service, Inc Vashon
206-408-7241 Open Space for Arts and Community Vashon
206-463-9118 Vashon Pharmacy Vashon
206-304-1049 Orca Eats food truck Vashon
425-577-4533 Euphorium Vashon
206-387-6649 Snapdragon Bakery & Cafe Vashon
206-300-6243 Pure Organic Kitchen & Juicery Vashon
206-463-3232 Vashon Theater Vashon
425-471-5479 Ko Darlington CCST, LMP Vashon
206-557-4215 Artisan Electric Inc. Vashon
206-463-9282 Langland Dental Associates Vashon



206-313-5863 Artisan Electric, Inc Vashon
206-571-8869 Aruba Clay Studios Vashon
206-463-9800 The Vashon Island Coffee Roasterie Vashon
206-463-4911 Perry's Burgers Vashon
206-463-4060 Amiad & Associates Vashon
206-380-7791 Bookman West Vashon
206-463-7706 Essentials4 Vashon
206-661-5902 Roadside Attraction Design Studio, LLC Vashon
206-408-7273 Vashon Recess Lab Vashon
206-724-3723 Dragon's Head Cider Vashon, WA
206-463-5990 Mom's Grocery & Deli Vashon
206-463-7788 Green Ginger Chinese Cuisine Vashon
206-605-5254 Windermere Vashon Vashon
206-463-6565 Performance Reps Northwest Vashon
206-463-9792 VI Horse Supply, Inc. Vashon

m ZOMBiEZ, Vashon Vashon
206-463-1800 The Hardware Store Restaurant Vashon
703-424-1481 The Mostly True Vashon Tours Vashon
206-567-5826 Raven's Nest Vashon
206-463-5906 Northwest Sports Vashon
206 933-0660 DBA Umo Ensemble Vashon

Lisa Iversen, MSW, LCSW Bellingham, WA
(206) 408-7330 AnuRana's Healthy Kitchen Vashon
(206) 300-1931 Dr. Michael Curtin, Chiropractor Vashon
(206) 463-3607 Fair Isle Animal Clinic Vashon
206-463-0940 Sporty's Vashon
206-498-7242 Eli Andrew Stahl, L.Ac. Vashon
g Vashon Island School District Vashon
(206) 463-6845 Vashon Theatre LLC Vashon
206-818-8371 RO Enterprises, Inc Vashon
206-463-0926 ProtzellerInc Vashon
206-463-9725 V. I. Retail, Inc. (Vashon Market Fresh IGA) Vashon
206-567-4992 Vashon Pizza 98070
206-463-7207 Vashon Auto Parts Vashon

2068188126 EnJoy Productions Vashon 
2064636765 Performance Pilates Vashon

206-463-3137 Island Escrow Service, Inc Vashon
3604834510 Scratch and Peck Feeds Burlington
2068190164 Remony Henry LICSW Vashon

206-953-1133 Insight Physio, PLLC Vashon
206-463-2644 Vashon-Maury Island Land Trust Vashon
206-463-6813 The Rock Island Pub & Pizza Vashon
206-259-0320 Rock It! Consignment & Alteration Vashon
206-463-5096 Dig Nursery Vashon
206-463-5535 L. S. Cedar Co Vashon
206-999-1551 Vashon Bikes Vashon
206-463-1372 Giraffe Vashon
206-259-3978 Vashon E-Bike Vashon
206-455-5248 Sarah's Salon Vashon
206-463-3256 Fresh Ground Design Vashon
206-607-8885 Herban Bloom Vashon
206-463-4988 McIntyre Construction Services Vashon
(206) 903-9496 Healthcare Management Alternatives, Inc. Vashon
206-408-7414 Gather Vashon Vashon
206-463-5601 Vashon Athletic Club Vashon



206-463-9106 Doug's Auto Repair Vashon
206-463-9944 Lake Kennedy McCulloch CPAs Vashon
206-463-3852 Vashon Ace Hardware Vashon
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